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PHYSICS

CROATIAN SOC CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY
ASSOC CHEMICAL ENG

CHEMICKE LISTY

BIOMED CENTRAL LTD

ROYAL SOC CHEMISTRY

INST INVESTIGACIONES
AGROPECUARIAS
PHYSICAL SOC REPUBLIC CHINA

CHINESE MEDICAL ASSOC

PUBLIC HEALTH AGENCY
CANADA
UNIV TARAPACA

ABRASCO

UNIV FEDERAL LAVRAS-UFLA

PONTIFICIA UNIVERSIDAD
CATOLICA CHILE, FAC
AGRONOMIA INGENIERIA
FORESTAL

SOC BRASILEIRA CIENCIA
TECNOLOGIA ALIMENTOS
CENTRO PESQUISAS FLORESTAIS,
UFSM

UNIV FEDERAL SANTA MARIA

INST INVESTIGACIONES
OCEANOLOGICAS,UABC
JAPANESE CIRCULATION SOC

0862-5468

0104-7760

1584-86631584-8663

0352-9568

1451-9372

0009-2770

1752-153X/1752-153X

1109-4028/1109-4028

0718-5820 0718-5839

0577-9073

0366-6999

0228-8699

0716-1182

1413-8123

1413-7054

0304-5609 0718-1620

0101-2061

0103-9954

0103-8478

0185-3880

1346-9843



Circulo de Linguistica Aplicada a la Comunicacion

Cirugia y Cirujanos

CLCWEB-Comparative Literature and Culture

CLEVELAND CLINIC JOURNAL OF MEDICINE

Climate of the Past

Clinical & Developmental Immunology

Clinics

Co-herencia

Colombia Medica

COMPARATIVE AND FUNCTIONAL GENOMICS

COMPUTATIONAL & APPLIED MATHEMATICS

COMPUTATIONAL LINGUISTICS

Computer Science and Information Systems

Comunicar

Condensed Matter Physics

CONTRIBUTIONS TO ZOOLOGY

Convergencia-Revista de Ciencias Sociales

Convivium

Croatian Journal of Forest Engineering

CROATIAN MEDICAL JOURNAL

CROATICA CHEMICA ACTA

Crop Breeding and Applied Biotechnology

UNIV COMPLUTENSE MADRID,
SERVICIO PUBLICACIONES

MEXICAN ACAD SURGERY

PURDUE UNIV PRESS

CLEVELAND CLINIC

COPERNICUS GESELLSCHAFT
MBH

HINDAWI PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

HOSPITAL CLINICAS, UNIV SAO
PAULO

UNIV EAFIT

CORPORACION EDITORA
MEDICA VALLE

HINDAWI PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

SOC BRASILEIRA MATEMATICA
APLICADA & COMPUTACIONAL

MIT PRESS

COMSIS CONSORTIUM
GRUPO COMUNICAR

INST CONDENSED MATTER
PHYSICS NATL ACAD SCIENCES
UKRAINE

UNIV AMSTERDAM

UNIV AUTONOMA ESTADO
MEXICO

UNIV BARCELONA
CROATION FORESTS

MEDICINSKA NAKLADA

CROATIAN CHEMICAL SOC

1576-4737

0009-7411

1481-4374

0891-1150

1814-9324

1740-2522

1807-5932

1794-5887

1657-9534

1531-6912

0101-8205

0891-2017

1820-0214

1134-3478

1607-324X

1383-4517

1405-1435

0010-8235

1845-5719

0353-9504

0011-1643

BRAZILIAN SOC PLANT BREEDING 1518-7853

1814-9332

1740-2530

1530-9312



Cryosphere

CT&F-Ciencia Tecnologia y Futuro

Cuadernos de Desarrollo Rural

Cuadernos de Economia y Direccion de la Empresa

Cultura-International Journal of Philosophy of
Culture and Axiology

CURRENT ISSUES IN MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
Current Oncology

CURRENT SCIENCE

Current Zoology

Custos e Agronegocio

CZECH JOURNAL OF FOOD SCIENCES

Czech Journal of Genetics and Plant Breeding

DADOS-REVISTA DE CIENCIAS SOCIAIS

DANISH MEDICAL BULLETIN

DARU-JOURNAL OF FACULTY OF PHARMACY

DEFENCE SCIENCE JOURNAL

Demographic Research

Dendrobiology

Deutsches Arzteblatt International

Diagnostic and Interventional Radiology

Diagnostic Pathology

COPERNICUS GESELLSCHAFT
MBH
ECOPETROL SA

PONTIFICIA UNIV JAVARIANA,

FAC ESTUDIOS AMBIENTALES &

RURALES
MINERVA EDICIONES S L

EDITURA FUNDATIEI AXIS

HORIZON SCIENTIFIC PRESS

MULTIMED INC

INDIAN ACAD SCIENCES

CURRENT ZOOLOGY

UNIV FED RURAL PERNAMBUCO,

DEPT LETRAS CIENCIAS
HUMANAS
INST AGRICULTURAL

ECONOMICS AND INFORMATION

INST AGRICULTURAL

ECONOMICS AND INFORMATION

INST UNIV PESQUISAS RIO DE
JANEIRO-IUPERIJ
DANISH MEDICAL ASSOC

IRANIAN SCIENTIFIC SOCIETY
MEDICAL ENTOMOLOGY
DEFENCE SCIENTIFIC
INFORMATION
DOCUMENTATION CENTRE
MAX PLANCK INST
DEMOGRAPHIC RESEARCH
BOGUCKI WYDAWNICTWO
NAUKOWE

DEUTSCHER AERZTE-VERLAG
GMBH

TURKISH SOC RADIOLOGY

BIOMED CENTRAL LTD

1994-0416 1994-0424

0122-5383

0122-1450

1138-5758

1584-1057

1467-3037

1198-0052

0011-3891

1674-5507

1808-2882

1212-1800

1212-1975

0011-5258

0907-8916

1560-8115

0011-748X

1435-9871

1641-1307

1866-0452

1305-3825/1305-3612

1746-1596



DISCRETE DYNAMICS IN NATURE AND SOCIETY

DISCRETE MATHEMATICS AND THEORETICAL
COMPUTER SCIENCE

DNA RESEARCH

Documenta Mathematica

Drug Metabolism and Pharmacokinetics

DRUSTVENA ISTRAZIVANJA

Drvna Industrija

DUKE LAW JOURNAL

Dyna

Dyna-Colombia

Dynamics of Partial Differential Equations

Earth Sciences Research Journal

ECOLOGY AND SOCIETY

Econ Journal Watch

EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY & SOCIETY

Eesti Rakenduslingvistika Uhingu Aastaraamat

E-Journal of Chemistry

EKOLOJI

ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATIONS IN PROBABILITY

ELECTRONIC JOURNAL OF BIOTECHNOLOGY

HINDAWI PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
THEORETICAL COMPUTER
SCIENCE

OXFORD UNIV PRESS

UNIV BIELEFELD

JAP SOC STUDY XENOBIOTICS

INST OF SOCIAL SCIENCES IVO
PILAR
ZAGREB UNIV, FAC FORESTRY

DUKE UNIV

FEDERACION ASOCIACIONES
INGENIEROS INDUSTRIALES
ESPANA

UNIV NAC COLOMBIA, FAC NAC
MINAS

INT PRESS BOSTON, INC

UNIV NACIONAL DE COLOMBIA

RESILIENCE ALLIANCE

INST SPONTANEOUS ORDER
ECONOMICS

IEEE COMPUTER SOC, LEARNING
TECHNOLOGY TASK FORCE

ESTONIAN ASSOC APPL
LINGUISTICS-EESTI
RAKENDUSLINGVISTIKA UHING

WWW PUBL PTE
FOUNDATION ENVIRONMENTAL

PROTECTION & RESEARCH-FEPR

UNIV WASHINGTON, DEPT
MATHEMATICS
UNIV CATOLICA DE VALPARAISO

1026-0226

1365-8050

1340-2838

1431-0643

1347-43671880-0920

1330-0288

0012-6772

0012-7086

0012-7361

0012-7353

1548-159X

1794-6190

1708-3087

1933-527X/1933-527X

1436-4522

1736-2563

0973-4945

1300-1361

1083-589X

0717-3458



ELECTRONIC JOURNAL OF COMBINATORICS

Electronic Journal of Linear Algebra
ELECTRONIC JOURNAL OF PROBABILITY

Electronic Journal of Qualitative Theory of
Differential Equations

Electronic Research Announcements in
Mathematical Sciences

ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS ON NUMERICAL

ANALYSIS
EMERGING INFECTIOUS DISEASES

ENDOCRINE JOURNAL

Energies

Engenharia Sanitaria e Ambiental

English Teaching-Practice and Critique

Entropy

Environmental Health

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH PERSPECTIVES

Environmental Research Letters

Epigenetics & Chromatin

Epilepsy Currents

E-POLYMERS

Estonian Journal of Earth Sciences

Estudios Atacamenos

Estudios Constitucionales

Estudios de Economia

ELECTRONIC JOURNAL OF
COMBINATORICS
INT LINEAR ALGEBRA SOC

UNIV WASHINGTON, DEPT
MATHEMATICS
UNIV SZEGED, BOLYAI INSTITUTE

AMER INST MATHEMATICAL
SCIENCES

KENT STATE UNIVERSITY
CENTERS DISEASE CONTROL
JAPAN ENDOCRINE SOC

MDPI AG

ASSOC BRASILEIRA ENGENHARIA
SANITARIA AMBIENTAL

UNIV WAIKATO

MDPI AG

BIOMED CENTRAL LTD

US DEPT HEALTH HUMAN
SCIENCES PUBLIC HEALTH
SCIENCE

IOP PUBLISHING LTD

BIOMED CENTRAL LTD

WILEY-BLACKWELL PUBLISHING,
INC

EUROPEAN POLYMER
FEDERATION

ESTONIAN ACADEMY
PUBLISHERS

UNIV CATOLICA NORTE

UNIV TALCA, CENTRO ESTUDIOS
CONSTITUCIONALES

UNIV CHILE DEPT ECONOMICS

1077-8926

1081-3810

1083-6489

1417-3875/1417-3875

1935-9179

1068-9613

1080-6040

0918-8959

1996-1073

1413-4152

1175-8708

1099-4300

1476-069X

0091-6765

1748-9326/1748-9326

1756-8935

1535-7597/1535-7511

1618-7229

1736-4728

0716-0925 0718-1043

0718-0195

0304-2758



ESTUDIOS FILOLOGICOS

ESTUDIOS GEOLOGICOS-MADRID

ESTUDOS IBERO-AMERICANOS

Ethiopian Journal of Health Development

ETRI JOURNAL

EURASIP Journal on Advances in Signal Processing
EURASIP Journal on Audio Speech and Music
Processing

EURASIP Journal on Image and Video Processing
EURASIP Journal on Wireless Communications and
Networking

EURE-REVISTA LATINOAMERICANA DE ESTUDIOS
URBANO REGIONALES

EUROPEAN CELLS & MATERIALS

European Integration Online Papers-EIOP
EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF HISTOCHEMISTRY
EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF PSYCHIATRY

European Journal of Transport and Infrastructure
Research

Eurosurveillance

Evolutionary Bioinformatics

Evolutionary Psychology

EXCLI Journal

EXPERIMENTAL AND MOLECULAR MEDICINE

UNIV AUSTRAL CHILE

CONSEJO SUPERIOR
INVESTIGACIONES CIENTAFICAS

PONTIFICIA UNIVERSIDADE
CATOLICA DO RIO GRANDE SUL

SOC LATINOAMER
ESPECIALISTAS MAMIFEROS
ACUATICOS

ELECTRONICS
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
RESEARCH INST

HINDAWI PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

HINDAWI PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

HINDAWI PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

HINDAWI PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

PONTIFICIA UNIVERSIDAD
CATOLICA CHILE, INSTITUTO
ESTUDIOS URBANOS

SWISS SOC BIOMATERIALS, AO
RESEARCH INST

ECSA AUSTRIA

PAGEPRESS PUBL

EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF
PSYCHIATRY

EDITORIAL BOARD EJTIR

EUR CENTRE DIS PREVENTION &
CONTROL

BIOINFORMATICS INST
EVOLUTIONARY PSYCHOL

UNIV MAINZ-MED DEPT
KOREAN SOC MED

BIOCHEMISTRY MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY

0071-1713

0367-0449

0101-4064

1021-6790

1225-6463

1687-6172

1687-4714/1687-4722

1687-5176/1687-5281

1687-1499

0250-7161

1473-2262

1027-5193

1121-760X

0213-6163

1567-7133/1567-7141

1560-7917

1176-9343

1474-7049

1611-2156/1611-2156

1226-3613/2092-6413



EXPERIMENTAL ANIMALS

Experimental Diabetes Research

Express Polymer Letters

FAMILY MEDICINE

FIBRES & TEXTILES IN EASTERN EUROPE

Filomat

Filozofska Istrazivanja

FISHERY BULLETIN

Fixed Point Theory and Applications

FLORIDA ENTOMOLOGIST

FLUORIDE

FOLIA HISTOCHEMICA ET CYTOBIOLOGICA

FOLIA NEUROPATHOLOGICA

FOLIA PHARMACOLOGICA JAPONICA

Folklore-Electronic Journal of Folklore

FOOD TECHNOLOGY AND BIOTECHNOLOGY

Forest Systems

Frontiers in Behavioral Neuroscience

Frontiers in Cellular Neuroscience

Frontiers in Computational Neuroscience

Frontiers in Human Neuroscience

INT PRESS EDITING CENTRE INC

HINDAWI PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

BUDAPEST UNIV TECHNOL &
ECON

SOC TEACHERS FAMILY
MEDICINE

INST CHEMICAL FIBRES

UNIV NIS, FAC SCI MATH

CROATIAN PHILOSOPHICAL SOC

NATL MARINE FISHERIES
SERVICE SCIENTIFIC PUBL OFFICE

HINDAWI PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

FLORIDA ENTOMOLOGICAL SOC
INT SOC FLUORIDE RESEARCH
POLISH HISTOCHEMICAL
CYTOCHEMICAL SOC

VIA MEDICA

JAPANESE PHARMACOLOGICAL
SOC

ESTONIAN LITERARY MUSEUM

FACULTY FOOD TECHNOLOGY
BIOTECHNOLOGY

INST NACIONAL INVESTIGACION
TECHNOLOGIA AGRARIA
ALIMENTARIA

FRONTIERS RES FOUND
FRONTIERS RES FOUND

FRONTIERS RES FOUND

FRONTIERS RES FOUND

1341-1357

1687-5214/1687-5303

1788-618X

0742-3225

1230-3666

0354-5180

0351-4706

0090-0656

1687-1820/1687-1812

0015-4040

0015-4725

0239-8508 1897-5631

1641-4640

0015-5691

1406-09571406-0949

1330-9862

2171-5068

1662-5153

1662-5102

1662-5188

1662-5161/1662-5161



Frontiers in Neural Circuits

Frontiers in Zoology

FUTURE OF CHILDREN

Gaceta Sanitaria

Gastroenterology Research and Practice

GAYANA

GAYANA BOTANICA

GENES & GENETIC SYSTEMS

GENETICS AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

GENETICS AND MOLECULAR RESEARCH

GENETICS SELECTION EVOLUTION

Genetika-Belgrade

Genome Biology and Evolution

GEOCHEMICAL TRANSACTIONS

Geochronometria

Geodetski Vestnik

GEODIVERSITAS

Geofisica Internacional

Geofizika

GEOLOGIA CROATICA

GEOLOGICA ACTA

GEOLOGICA BELGICA

FRONTIERS RES FOUND

BIOMED CENTRAL LTD

PRINCETON UNIV

ELSEVIER

HINDAWI PUBLISHING

CORPORATION

EDICIONES UNIV, CONCEPCION

EDICIONES UNIV, CONCEPCION

GENETICS SOC JAPAN

SOC BRASIL GENETICA

FUNPEC-EDITORA

BIOMED CENTRAL LTD

SERBIAN GENETICS SOC

OXFORD UNIV PRESS

BIOMED CENTRAL LTD

VERSITA

ASSOC SURVEYORS SLOVENIA

PUBLICATIONS SCIENTIFIQUES
DU MUSEUM, PARIS

INST GEOPHYSICS UNAM

UNIV ZAGREB , ANDRIJA
MOHOROVICIC GEOPHYS INST

INST GEOLOSKA ISTRAZIVANJA

UNIV BARCELONA

GEOLOGICA BELGICA

1662-5110

1742-9994

1054-82891550-1558

0213-9111

1687-61211687-630X

0717-652X

0016-5301

1341-7568

1415-4757

1676-5680

0999-193X

0534-0012 1820-6069

1759-6653

1467-4866

1733-8387

0351-0271

1280-9659

0016-7169

0352-3659 1846-6346

1330-030X|1333-4875

1695-6133

1374-8505



GEOLOGICAL SURVEY OF DENMARK AND GEOLOGICAL SOC DENMARK 1811-4598 1604-8156
GREENLAND BULLETIN

Geoscientific Model Development COPERNICUS GESELLSCHAFT 1991-959X 1991-9603
MBH
Gestion y Politica Publica CENTRO DE INVESTIGACION Y 1405-1079
DOCENCIA ECONOMICAS
GOLD BULLETIN WORLD GOLD COUNCIL 0017-1557
GRASAS Y ACEITES INST GRASA SUS DERIVADOS 0017-3495 1988-4214
Haematologica-The Hematology Journal FERRATA STORTI FOUNDATION 0390-6078 1592-8721
Harm Reduction Journal BIOMED CENTRAL LTD 1477-7517
Health and Quality of Life Outcomes BIOMED CENTRAL LTD 1477-7525
Hemijska Industrija ASSOC CHEMISTS & CHEMICAL | 0367-598X

ENGINEERS OF SERBIA

Hepatitis Monthly BAQIYATALLAH RESEARCH 1735-143X 1735-3408
CENTER

Hereditary Cancer in Clinical Practice BIOMED CENTRAL LTD 1731-2302

HEREDITAS WILEY-BLACKWELL PUBLISHING, 0018-0661
INC

Herpetological Conservation and Biology HERPETOLOGICAL 1931-7603/1931-7603
CONSERVATION & BIOLOGY

Hiroshima Mathematical Journal HIROSHIMA UNIV, GRAD SCH SCI |0018-2079

Hispania Sacra CONSEJO SUPERIOR DE 0018-215X 1988-4265

INVESTIGACIONES CIENTIFICAS

Historia Ciencias Saude-Manguinhos FUNDACO OSWALDO CRUZ 0104-5970 1678-4758
Historia Critica UNIV LOS ANDES, FAC CIENCIAS 0121-1617

SOC
Historia y Comunicacion Social UNIV COMPLUTENSE MADRID, 1137-0734 1988-3056

SERVICIO PUBLICACIONES

Historia-Santiago PONTIFICIA UNIVERSIDAD 0073-2435
CATOLICA CHILE, INSTITUTO
HISTORIA

Historical Review-La Revue Historique NATL HELLENIC RES 1790-3572
FOUNDATION

Homology Homotopy and Applications INT PRESS BOSTON, INC 1532-0073 1532-0081



Hong Kong Journal of Emergency Medicine

Hong Kong Journal of Paediatrics

HORIZONS

Horticultura Brasileira

HTS Teologiese Studies-Theological Studies

Human Resources for Health

HYDROLOGY AND EARTH SYSTEM SCIENCES

HYLE

Iberica

Ideas y Valores

IETE JOURNAL OF RESEARCH

IETE TECHNICAL REVIEW

IHERINGIA SERIE ZOOLOGIA

Implementation Science

INDIAN JOURNAL OF BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOPHYSICS

INDIAN JOURNAL OF BIOTECHNOLOGY

INDIAN JOURNAL OF CANCER

INDIAN JOURNAL OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY

INDIAN JOURNAL OF CHEMISTRY SECTION A-
INORGANIC BIO-INORGANIC PHYSICAL THEORETICAL
& ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY

INDIAN JOURNAL OF CHEMISTRY SECTION B-
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY INCLUDING MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

Indian Journal of Dermatology Venereology &
Leprology

MEDCOM LTD

MEDCOM LTD

COLL THEOLOGY SOC
ASSOC BRASILEIRA
HORTICULTURA

UNIV PRETORIA HTS
BIOMED CENTRAL LTD
COPERNICUS GESELLSCHAFT
MBH

HYLE PUBL

AELFE

UNIV NAC COLOMBIA, FAC
CIENCIAS HUMANAS
MEDKNOW PUBLICATIONS
INST ELECTRONICS

TELECOMMUNICATION
ENGINEERS

FUNDACAO ZOOBOTANICA RIO
GRANDE SUL, MUSEU CIENCIAS

NATURAIS
BIOMED CENTRAL LTD

NATL INST SCIENCE
COMMUNICATION-NISCAIR
NATL INST SCIENCE
COMMUNICATION-NISCAIR
INDIAN CANCER SOC

NATL INST SCIENCE
COMMUNICATION-NISCAIR
NATL INST SCIENCE
COMMUNICATION-NISCAIR

COUNCIL SCIENTIFIC &
INDUSTRIAL RES

MEDKNOW PUBLICATIONS

1024-9079

1013-9923

0360-9669

0102-0536

0259-9422

1478-4491

1027-5606

1433-5158

1139-7241

0120-0062

0377-2063

0256-4602

0073-4721

1748-5908

0301-1208

0972-5849

0019-509X

0971-457X

0376-4710

0376-4699

0378-6323



INDIAN JOURNAL OF ENGINEERING AND MATERIALS 'NATL INST SCIENCE

SCIENCES
INDIAN JOURNAL OF EXPERIMENTAL BIOLOGY

INDIAN JOURNAL OF MARINE SCIENCES

Indian Journal of Medical Microbiology
INDIAN JOURNAL OF MEDICAL RESEARCH
INDIAN JOURNAL OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
Indian Journal of Orthopaedics

Indian Journal of Pathology and Microbiology
INDIAN JOURNAL OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
INDIAN JOURNAL OF PHARMACOLOGY

INDIAN JOURNAL OF PURE & APPLIED PHYSICS
Indian Journal of Traditional Knowledge
INDIAN PEDIATRICS

INDUSTRIAL HEALTH

Informacao & Sociedade-Estudos

Informal Logic

INFORMATICA

INFORMATION RESEARCH-AN INTERNATIONAL

ELECTRONIC JOURNAL
Informes de la Construccion

INNOVAR-Revista de Ciencias Administrativas y
Sociales

INTERCIENCIA

INTERNAL MEDICINE

International Agrophysics

COMMUNICATION-NISCAIR
NATL INST SCIENCE
COMMUNICATION-NISCAIR
NATL INST SCIENCE
COMMUNICATION-NISCAIR
MEDKNOW PUBLICATIONS

INDIAN COUNCIL MEDICAL RES

ALL INDIA OPHTHALMOLOGICAL

SOC
MEDKNOW PUBLICATIONS

MEDKNOW PUBLICATIONS

MEDKNOW PUBLICATIONS

MEDKNOW PUBLICATIONS

NATL INST SCIENCE
COMMUNICATION-NISCAIR
NATL INST SCIENCE
COMMUNICATION-NISCAIR
INDIAN ACAD PEDIATRICS

NATL INST OCCUPATIONAL
SAFETY & HEALTH, JAPAN
UNIV FED PARAIBA CCSA

UNIV WINDSOR, DEPT
PHILOSOPHY

INST MATHEMATICS &
INFORMATICS

UNIV SHEFFIELD DEPT
INFORMATION STUDIES

INST CIENCIAS CONSTRUCCION

EDUARDO TORROIJA

0971-4588

0019-5189

0379-5136

0255-0857

0971-5916

0301-4738

0019-5413

0377-4929

0250-474X

0253-7613

0019-5596

0972-5938

0019-6061

0019-8366

0104-0146

0824-2577

0868-4952

1368-1613

0020-0883

UNIV NACIONAL COLOMBIA, FAC|0121-5051

CIENCIAS ECON
INTERCIENCIA

0378-1844

JAPAN SOC INTERNAL MEDICINE |0918-2918

POLISH ACAD SCIENCES

0236-8722

1809-4783



International Arab Journal of Information Technology ZARKA PRIVATE UNIV

International Braz J Urol

International Journal for Equity in Health

International Journal of Advanced Robotic Systems

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF AGRICULTURE AND
BIOLOGY
International Journal of Antennas and Propagation

International Journal of Applied Research in
Veterinary Medicine

International Journal of Behavioral Nutrition and
Physical Activity

International Journal of Biological Sciences

International Journal of Circumpolar Health
International Journal of Clinical and Health
Psychology

International Journal of Computers Communications
& Control

International Journal of Conflict and Violence
International Journal of Diabetes in Developing
Countries

International Journal of Electrochemical Science
International Journal of Endocrinology

International Journal of Environmental Research
International Journal of Environmental Research and
Public Health

International Journal of Environmental Science and
Technology

International Journal of Health Geographics
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF HUMAN GENETICS

International Journal of Intangible Heritage

International Journal of Medical Sciences

BRAZILIAN SOC UROL

BIOMED CENTRAL LTD

I-TECH EDUCATION AND
PUBLISHING
FRIENDS SCIENCE PUBL

HINDAWI PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
VETERINARY SOLUTIONS LLC

BIOMED CENTRAL LTD
IVYSPRING INT PUBL

INT ASSOC CIRCUMPOLAR
HEALTH PUBL

ASOCIACION ESPANOLA
PSICOLOGIA CONDUCTUAL
CCC PUBL-AGORA UNIV
INST INTERDISCIPLINARY RES
MEDKNOW PUBLICATIONS
ELECTROCHEMICAL SCIENCE
GROUP

HINDAWI PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

UNIV TEHRAN

MDPI AG

CTR ENVIRONMENT & ENERGY
RESEARCH & STUDIES

BIOMED CENTRAL LTD

KAMLA-RAJ ENTERPRISES

NATL FOLK MUSEUM KOREA-

NFMK
IVYSPRING INT PUBL

1683-3198

1677-5538/1677-6119

1475-9276

1729-8806

1560-8530/1814-9596

1687-5869/1687-5877

1542-2666

1479-58681479-5868

1449-2288

1239-9736

1697-2600/1576-7329

1841-9836

1864-1385

0973-3930

1452-3981

1687-83371687-8345

1735-6865

1660-4601

1735-1472

1476-072X

0972-3757

1975-3586

1449-1907



INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF MOLECULAR SCIENCES |MDPI AG

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF MORPHOLOGY

International Journal of Nanomedicine

International Journal of Pharmacology

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF PHOTOENERGY

International Journal of Plant Production

International Journal of Qualitative Studies on Health

and Well-Being
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF SPELEOLOGY

International Journal of the Physical Sciences
INTERNATIONAL MICROBIOLOGY
Intersecciones en Antropologia
INVESTIGACION CLINICA

Investigacion Economica

Investment Analysts Journal

Inzinerine Ekonomika-Engineering Economics
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